Z8470
Figure 3 : Block Diagram.
DATA
CONTROL
CPU
INTERNAL
CONTROL
lOGIC

237
Z8470
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Temp. Clock Oescription
Z847081 DIP-40 (plastic) 0/+ 70°C Z80 Dual
Z8470F1 DIP-40 (frit seal) 0/+ 70°C Channel
Z847001 DIP-40 (ceramic) 0/+ 70°C
2.5 MHz
Asynchronous
Z847006 DIP-40 (ceramic) -40/+ 85°C Receiver
Z847002 DIP-40 (ceramic) -55/+ 125°C Transmitter
Z8444C1 PLCC44 (plastic chip-carrier) 0/+ 70°C
Z8470A81 DIP-40 (plastic) 0/+ 70°C
Z8470AF1 DIP-40 (frit seal) 0/+ 70°C
Z8470A01 DIP-40 (ceramic) 0/+ 70°C
4 MHz
Z8470A06 DIP-40 (ceramic) -40/+ 85°C
Z8470A02 DIP-40 (ceramic) -55/ + 125°C
Z8444AC1 PLCC44 (plastic chip-carrier) 0/+ 70°C
Z8470881 DIP-40 (plastic) 0/+ 70°C
Z84708F1 DIP-40 (frit seal) 0/+ 70°C
Z8470801 DIP-40 (ceramic) 0/+ 70°C
6 MHz
Z8470806 DIP-40 (ceramic) -40/+ 85°C
Z8470802 DIP-40 (ceramic) -55/+ 125°C
Z84448C1 PLCC44 (plastic chip-carrier) 0/+ 70°C
14/14
238
AUSTRALIA